1
5962-0620705, 5962-0620706,
5962-0620707, 5962-0620708
FN6298.1Data Sheet November 3, 2011
±15kV ESD Protected, +5.0V 1Microamp,
250kbps, RS-232 Transmitters/Receivers
The Intersil 5962-062070xQxA devices are 5.0V powered
RS-232 transmitters/receivers which meet ElA/TIA-232 and

Temperature/Humidity
- Ruggedized Cellular/Mobile Phones
Ordering Information
DESC P/N CONFIGURATION TEMP (°C) PACKAGE
5962-0620705Q3A ICL3243E 3D/5R -55 to +125 28 Ld CLCC
5962-0620706Q3A ICL3238E 5D/3R -55 to +125 28 Ld CLCC
5962-0620707Q2A ICL3232E 2D/2R -55 to +125 20 Ld CLCC
5962-0620708Q2A ICL3221E 1D/1R -55 to +125 20 Ld CLCC
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2006, 2011. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.